Gas Drying Tube GAS PURIFIERS
OMI-2 GAS PURIFIERSOMI-2 Indicating Purifier
Specialty Gas Equipment
Gas Drying Tube (Refillable)
Description: The OMI-2 Indicating Purifier irreversibly
removes contaminants from carrier gases.
Use this indicating purifier for point-of-use gas polishing
and final visual quality assurance before gas enters the

Color change provides positive indication of purifier exhaustion.
Improved design prevents air from entering the new tube, preserving the resin.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Y40-23921 OMI-2 Tube Holder
Y40-23906 OMI-2 Packed Tube
Y40-23917 Seal Kit for OMI-2 Tube Holder (includes two PTFE® seals)
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Y40-20618 Gas Drying Tube 1⁄4" Compression
Y40-20619 Gas Drying Tube 1⁄8" Compression
Y40-20298 Molecular Sieve 5A, 1⁄2 lb.
Description: This molecular sieve drying tube is
designed for the removal of excessive moisture and
heavy hydrocarbons such as pump oils. It may be used
in a variety of applications such as compressor deliv-